1/3
Ed
it
io
n
:
0
6

C
-2
6
5
-G
B
CC-265
REFERENCES and COMPOSITION
Reference
Voltage
range
Housing color IEC 61243-1
Contact
electrode
included
CC-265-44/132 44 - 132 kV Red  ✓ CC-ANT1201
CC-265-60/90 60 - 90 kV Yellow ✓ CC-ANT1201 &
CC-ANT601
CC-265-60/150 60 - 150 kV Red ✓ CC-ANT1201&
CC-ANT601
CC-260-60/235 60 - 235 kV Red - CC-ANT1201
CC-265-90/225 90 - 225 kV Red ✓ CC-ANT1201
CC-265-90/245 90 - 245 kV Red ✓ CC-ANT1201
CC-265-120/245 120 - 245 kV Red ✓ CC-ANT2001
CC -260-132/380 132 - 380 kV Red - CC-ANT2001
CC-260-150/420 150 - 420 kV Red - CC-ANT2001
CC-265-225/420 225 - 420 kV Red ✓ CC-ANT2001 &
CC-ANT1201 &
CC-ANT601
CC-260-225/550 225 - 550 kV Red - CC-ANT2001
Voltage detector shipped with 3 end-sticks (C, K and W) and one hook-shaped contact electrode.
Carrying bag with a handle and a shoulder strap.
Other voltage ranges are
available on request